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Name

Garry Hastie
Cody Michela
Christian Walker
Bruce Cornish
Edward Anderson
Helen Rose

Amy Barningham
Bev Webb-Martin
Jannae Brandis
Sylvia Griffin
Bradley Rose
Suzanne Cross
Lois Brand

Brad Goerling
Jules Dubrawski
Euan Tuia

Nigel Tuia

Chris Martin

Mark Walker
Tony Walker
Jasmine Harper
Peter Harper

Lee Murray

Paul Drydale
Erica Dimer

David Cross

Jeff Wright
Hayley Steinbacher
Grace Steinbacher
Vicki Guilfoyle
Taryn Lang

Kerri Leonarduzzi
Bel Wheeler
Matilda Wheeler
Hunter Wheeler
Georgia Ennis
Donna Bastow
Charlotte Wheeler
Jo Cook

Addy Godwin
Ashleigh Godwin
Rosie Ennis
Shane Walker
Leigh-Anne Walker
Bob Lowther
Willem Dippenaar
Annalieze Dippenaar
Maxine Dowson
Penny Farnell
Chappy Hobson
Kim Lane

Emily Lane
Gonzalo Leon
Alba Marna Parra De Leon
Mary Joy Fagan
Paula Poletti

RaceNo |Category |Gender

650
648
624
719
620
695
733
767
734
690
735
612
600
738
696
677
676
732
623
625
637
736
786
779
681
659
661
664
665
643
644
642
721
722
724
674
622
723
725
693
694
675
691
692
602
683
684
609
610
607
640
641
708
709
630
710

Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

TeamName

Michela
Walker

Cross

Tuia Family
Tuia Family

Walker
Walker

Whatfords

Steinbacher
Steinbacher

Wheeler
Wheeler
Wheeler
Ennis
Dark
Wheeler
Wheeler
LAADs
LAADs
Ennis

Hobson
Staude
Staude

Time

0:24:52
0:31:10
0:31:57
0:36:22
0:39:38
0:39:46
0:40:19
0:40:38
0:40:53
0:40:55
0:41:14
0:41:54
0:42:50
0:42:53
0:43:09
0:43:34
0:43:49
0:43:50
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:44:43
0:44:44
0:44:51
0:45:20
0:45:22
0:45:34
0:45:44
0:45:50
0:45:51
0:45:56
0:45:56
0:45:56
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:29
0:47:09
0:47:37
0:47:38
0:47:48
0:47:49
0:48:08
0:48:39
0:48:39
0:48:50
0:49:31
0:49:32
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:46
0:49:52
0:49:52
0:50:14
0:50:18
0:50:20
0:50:20

Time Behind |Time Behind | Gender

Category

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:07:05
0:11:30
0:14:46
0:00:00
0:00:33
0:00:52
0:01:07
0:01:09
0:16:22
0:02:08
0:03:04
0:18:01
0:18:17
0:12:24
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:04:57
0:19:52
0:05:05
0:20:28
0:05:36
0:20:42
0:20:52
0:06:04
0:00:00
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:33
0:00:28
0:15:09
0:00:38
0:07:23
0:01:46
0:07:52
0:08:02
0:01:58
0:02:17
0:23:47
0:08:53
0:23:58
0:24:39
0:09:46
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:24:54
0:25:00
0:04:01
0:25:22
0:10:32
0:10:34
0:10:34

Winner

0:00:00
0:06:18
0:07:05
0:11:30
0:14:46
0:00:00
0:00:33
0:00:52
0:01:07
0:01:09
0:16:22
0:02:08
0:03:04
0:18:01
0:18:17
0:18:42
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:19:26
0:19:27
0:04:57
0:19:52
0:05:05
0:20:28
0:05:36
0:20:42
0:20:52
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:10
0:06:33
0:06:33
0:21:27
0:06:43
0:07:23
0:07:51
0:07:52
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:22
0:23:47
0:08:53
0:23:58
0:24:39
0:09:46
0:09:56
0:09:56
0:24:54
0:25:00
0:10:06
0:25:22
0:10:32
0:10:34
0:10:34
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Walk 57 |Edna England 714 |Open Female 0:50:21 |0:10:35 0:10:35 33 26
Walk 58 |Veroniz Sargeant 774 |Open Female 0:50:25 |0:10:39 0:10:39 34 27
Walk 59 |Alex Brownlie 773 |Open Male 0:50:26 |0:25:34 0:25:34 25 22
Walk 60 |Peter Byrne 671 |Open Male 0:50:40 |0:25:48 0:25:48 26 23
Walk 61 |Cherie Rose 749 |Open Female 0:50:40 |0:10:54 0:10:54 35 28
Walk 62 |Tayissa Doherty 617  |Junior Female |Doherty 0:50:58 |0:05:07 0:11:12 36 8
Walk 63 | Kim Black 698 [Open Female 0:51:07 |0:11:21 0:11:21 37 29
Walk 64 |Mike Jenkins 700 |Open Male 0:51:08 |0:26:16 0:26:16 27 24
Walk 65 |Joanne Atherton 727 |Open Female 0:51:11 |0:11:25 0:11:25 38 30
Walk 66 |Lindsay Dale 729 |Open Male Dale 0:51:11 |0:26:19 0:26:19 28 25
Walk 67 |Luisa Dale 730 |Open Female |Dale 0:51:11 |0:11:25 0:11:25 39 31
Walk 68 |Julie Atherton 646 |Open Female |Atherton 0:51:12 |0:11:26 0:11:26 40 32
Walk 69 |Carrie Jones 720 |Open Female 0:51:20 0:11:34 0:11:34 41 33
Walk 70 |Abbie Sharp 680 |Open Female 0:51:20 |0:11:34 0:11:34 42 34
Walk 71 |Yvonne Muir 689 |Open Female 0:51:42 |0:11:56 0:11:56 43 35
Walk 72  |Leeanna Parnell 726 |Open Female 0:51:42 |0:11:56 0:11:56 44 36
Walk 73 |Kim Barbhirth 768 |Open Female 0:52:08 |0:12:22 0:12:22 45 37
Walk 74  |Nicholas Arkell 739 |Open Male 0:52:09 |0:27:17 0:27:17 29 26
Walk 75 |Alison Ennis 672 |Open Female |Ennis 0:52:11 |0:12:25 0:12:25 46 38
Walk 76  |Nick Ennis 673 |Open Male Ennis 0:52:11 |0:27:19 0:27:19 30 27
Walk 77 |Nicole Pottier 682 |Open Female 0:52:12 |0:12:26 0:12:26 47 39
Walk 78  |Peter O'loughlin 711 |Open Male O'Loughlin  |0:52:14 |0:27:22 0:27:22 31 28
Walk 79 |Kayleen O'loughlin 712 |Open Female |O'Loughlin |0:52:14 |0:12:28 0:12:28 48 40
Walk 80 |James O'loughlin 713 |Junior Male O'Loughlin  {0:52:15 |0:21:05 0:27:23 32 4
Walk 81 |Mary Hobson 608 |Open Female |Hobson 0:52:25 |0:12:39 0:12:39 49 41
Walk 82 |Jason Andrews 632 |Open Male Goss- 0:52:41 |0:27:49 0:27:49 33 29
Walk 83 |Aidan Andrews 634 |Open Male Goss- 0:52:43 |0:27:51 0:27:51 34 30
Walk 84 |Deborah Goss 633 |Open Female |Goss- 0:52:43 |0:12:57 0:12:57 50 42
Walk 85 |Traxley Doherty 616 |Open Male Doherty 0:52:47 |0:27:55 0:27:55 35 31
Walk 86 |Keyanna Doherty 619  |Junior Female |Doherty 0:52:49 |0:06:58 0:13:03 51 9
Walk 87 |Christopher Liffers 737 |Open Male 0:52:53 |0:28:01 0:28:01 36 32
Walk 88 |Niki Reinkowsky 679 |Open Female 0:53:15 |0:13:29 0:13:29 52 43
Walk 89 |Sarah Rose 678 |Open Female 0:53:15 |0:13:29 0:13:29 53 44
Walk 90 |Mary Rose 670 |Open Female 0:53:16 |0:13:30 0:13:30 54 45
Walk 91 |Lucy Webb-Martin 769 |Open Female 0:53:18 |0:13:32 0:13:32 55 46
Walk 92 |Bev O'Donnell 740 |Open Female 0:53:19 |0:13:33 0:13:33 56 47
Walk 93 |Rebecca Newton 669 |Open Female 0:53:33 |0:13:47 0:13:47 57 48
Walk 94 |Rebecca Locke 626 |Open Female 0:53:35 |0:13:49 0:13:49 58 49
Walk 95 |Karyse Rickwood 627 |Open Female 0:53:36 |0:13:50 0:13:50 59 50
Walk 96 |Owen Guttrey 667 |Open Male 0:54:15 |0:29:23 0:29:23 37 33
Walk 97 |Rosemarie Williams 666 |Open Female 0:54:15 |0:14:29 0:14:29 60 51
Walk 98 |Kendrie Dymock 629 |Open Female 0:54:41 |0:14:55 0:14:55 61 52
Walk 99 |Kate Walmsley 611 |Open Female 0:54:43 |0:14:57 0:14:57 62 53
Walk 100 |Callum Cassettai 656 | Junior Male 0:55:18 |0:24:08 0:30:26 38 5
Walk 101 |Orion Gunnell 651  |Junior Male 0:55:19 |0:24:09 0:30:27 39 6
Walk 102 |Saxy Gunnell 652 |Junior Male 0:55:20 |0:24:10 0:30:28 40 7
Walk 103 |Mel Estbergs 655 |Open Female 0:55:28 |0:15:42 0:15:42 63 54
Walk 104 |Seth Estbergs 657  |Junior Male 0:55:28 |0:24:18 0:30:36 41 8
Walk 105 |Mel Gunnell 654 |Open Female 0:55:31 |0:15:45 0:15:45 64 55
Walk 106 |Talon Gunnell 653  |Junior Male 0:55:32 |0:24:22 0:30:40 42 9
Walk 107 |Yvonne Harrison 668 |Open Female 0:55:35 |0:15:49 0:15:49 65 56
Walk 108 |Joan Kavanagh 663 |Open Female 0:55:35 |0:15:49 0:15:49 66 57
Walk 109 |Susan Feeney 751 |Open Female 0:55:35 |0:15:49 0:15:49 67 58
Walk 110 |Rachael Wright 631 |Open Female 0:56:00 0:16:14 0:16:14 68 59
Walk 111 |Karen Wilson 662 |Open Female 0:56:22 |0:16:36 0:16:36 69 60
Walk 112 |Carolyn Horan 771 |Open Female 0:56:22 |0:16:36 0:16:36 70 61
Walk 113 |Peter Paisley 697 |Open Male Paisley 0:56:47 |0:31:55 0:31:55 43 34
Walk 114 |Angus Paisley 701 |Junior Male Paisley 0:56:47 |0:25:37 0:31:55 44 10
Walk 115 |Bree Galbraith 699 |Open Female |Paisley 0:56:48 |0:17:02 0:17:02 71 62




Walk 116 |Rob Tisdell 717 |Open Male 0:57:05 |0:32:13 0:32:13 45 35
Walk 117 |Mary Grace Tisdell 715 |Open Female 0:57:06 |0:17:20 0:17:20 72 63
Walk 118 |Lisa Fennell 704 |Junior Female 0:57:22 |0:11:31 0:17:36 73 10
Walk 119 |Susan Fennell 703 |Open Female 0:57:43 |0:17:57 0:17:57 74 64
Walk 120 |Diane Doherty 615 |[Open Female |Doherty 0:57:46 |0:18:00 0:18:00 75 65
Walk 121 |Braxston Doherty 618  |Junior Male Doherty 0:57:48 |0:26:38 0:32:56 46 11
Walk 122 |Michael Taylor 645 |Open Female 0:57:49 |0:18:03 0:18:03 76 66
Walk 123 |Rosemary Taylor 638 |Open Female |Lucy Howe |0:57:50 [0:18:04 0:18:04 77 67
Walk 124 |Freya Howe 639  |Junior Female |Lucy Howe |0:57:51 |0:12:00 0:18:05 78 11
Walk 125 |Hayley Cross 658 |Open Female 0:57:55 |0:18:09 0:18:09 79 68
Walk 126 |Sue Wright 660 |Open Female 0:57:58 /0:18:12 0:18:12 80 69
Walk 127 |Annette Hay 613 |Open Female 0:58:40 0:18:54 0:18:54 81 70
Walk 128 |Helen Drydale 778 |Open Female 0:59:59 0:20:13 0:20:13 82 71
Walk 129 |Kate Drydale 777 |Open Female 1:00:01 |0:20:15 0:20:15 83 72
Walk 130 |Eve O'connor 716  |Junior Female |O'Connor 1:00:58 |0:15:07 0:21:12 84 12
Walk 131 |Gwynneth Girvan 718 |Open Female 1:01:00 0:21:14 0:21:14 85 73
Walk 132 |Angela Michela 647 |Veteran |Female [Michela 1:01:31 |0:00:00 0:21:45 86 1
Walk 133 |Rose Michela 649 |Open Female |Michela 1:01:33 |0:21:47 0:21:47 87 74
Walk 134 |Margaret Teremoana 628 |Open Female 1:01:57 |0:22:11 0:22:11 88 75
Walk 135 |Kerry Still 731 |Open Female 1:01:58 |0:22:12 0:22:12 89 76
Walk 136 |Joe Grant 781 |Open Male 1:02:25 |0:37:33 0:37:33 47 36
Walk 137 |Anne Grant 780 |Open Female 1:02:27 |0:22:41 0:22:41 90 77
Walk 138 |Cianne Powell 604 |Junior Female |Powell 1:04:01 0:18:10 0:24:15 91 13
Walk 139 |Taryn Powell 603 |Open Female |Powell 1:04:53 |0:25:07 0:25:07 92 78
Walk 140 |Linda Riley 706 |Open Female 1:04:53 |0:25:07 0:25:07 93 79
Walk 141 |Marlee Powell 605  |Junior Female |Powell 1:04:54 |0:19:03 0:25:08 94 14
Walk 142 |Tracy Berridge 636 |Open Female 1:10:48 |0:31:02 0:31:02 95 80
Walk 143 |Beverley Robson 614 |Open Female 1:10:48 0:31:02 0:31:02 96 81
Walk 144 |Mark Anderson 621 |Open Male 1:16:25 |0:51:33 0:51:33 48 37




